
Consultant Services, Manhattan Greenway UN Esplanade RFP 

INFORMATION SESSION
SIGN-IN SHEET 

DATE: _8/28/2024_ TIME: _10:00AM_   PROJECT: _MANHATTAN GREENWAY UN ESPLANADE_ 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY 

NAME 

M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE 

NUMBER 

EMAIL 

Osman Kilic Turner & 

Townsend 

Yes   /    No Osman.Kilic@turntown.com 

Karen Maida McKissack Yes   /    No kmaida@mckissack.com 

Dana Buoniconti Yes   /    No dana.buoniconti@vrxglobal.com 

Boylan, Denis M. Gilbane Yes   /    No DBoylan@GilbaneCo.com 

Dawn Langenbach Laland Baptiste Yes   /    No dlangenbach@lalandbaptiste.com 

Jamie Reve Gedeon GRC 

Consulting 
Yes   /    No jreve@gedeongrc.com 

Anderson, Tracy Skanska Yes   /    No tracy.anderson@skanska.com 

Mohammed Al Arag Yes   /    No malarag@hydrotechenvironmental.com 

Vargas, Alysia HRCG Yes   /    No avargas@hrcg.com 

Indra Nayee Infotran 

Engineers & 

Architects 

Yes   /    No inayee@infotrancorp.com 

Ruyle, Craig Liro-Hill Yes   /    No RuyleC@LiRo-Hill.com 

Amanda (Chiu) Plair Gedeon GRC 

Consulting 

Yes   /    No aplair@gedeongrc.com 

Shilpa Hrabinski Gedeon GRC 

Consulting 

Yes   /    No shrabinski@gedeongrc.com 

Kane, David HRCG Yes   /    No dkane@hrcg.com 

Gibson, Nicholas HRCG Yes   /    No ngibson@hrcg.com 

John Madera H&H Yes   /    No jmadera@hardestyhanover.com 

Scheidle, Dylan HRCG Yes   /    No dscheidle@hrcg.com 

Saima Hossain Hudson Peaks 

Consulting 

Yes   /    No saima@hudsonpeaks.com 

Neuscheler, Keith Gilbane Yes   /    No KNeuscheler@GilbaneCo.com 

Scott Anastasio Yes   /    No 

SANJIB SEN AEIS LLC Yes   /    No ssen@aeis.com 

Houssam Akra Haydan 

Consultants 

Yes   /    No houssam.akra@hdconsultgroup.com 

mailto:dlangenbach@lalandbaptiste.com
mailto:saima@hudsonpeaks.com
mailto:ssen@aeis.com


Catapano, Joseph Liro-Hill Yes   /    No CatapanoJ@LiRo-Hill.com 

Diamantis, Theodora Skanska Yes   /    No Theodora.Diamantis@skanska.com 

Naomi Chalfin JGM Yes   /    No NChalfin@jgminc.com 

Laura Gallo Group PMX Yes   /    No lgallo@grouppmx.com 

STM 

ENGINEERING 

Yes   /    No 

J. Evans Doleyres JED 

Engineering & 

Land Surveying 

Yes   /    No edoleyres@jedengineering-pc.com 

Ava Williams Hirani 

Engineering & 

Land Surveying 

Yes   /    No awilliams@HIRANIGROUP.COM 

Olivia King Melissa Johnson 

Associates 

Yes   /    No oking@melissajohnsonassociates.com 

Aeran Doron Suffolk Yes   /    No ADoron@suffolk.com 

Joel Kane Fleming-Lee Shue Joel@flemingleeshue.com

mailto:ADoron@suffolk.com
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